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Résultats - Rallye-X RSQ 2023

Pilote - Overall
Rang Pilote CASDI CRAB 1 X-TOWN C2R SANAIR CRAB 2 TOTAL

1 Jonathan Baril 17 22 22 17 8 86

2 Karim Fodil-Lemelin 14 14 14 12 54

3 Cezary Maciocha 12 6 6 10 34

4 John Hudon 14 8 10 32

5 Philip Cyr 8 2 14 24

5 Antoine Choquet 22 2 24

7 Dave Marcotte 22 22

7 Benoit Legault 6 2 12 2 22

9 Jean-Sébastien Delisle 2 10 2 2 5 21

9 Joel Cardoso 8 2 2 5 4 21

11 Steve Boyer 2 17 19

12 Pier-Olivier Poirier 17 1 18

13 Karin Fodil-Lemelin 17 17

13 Pierre-Olivier Faucher 17 17

15 Jasmin B.Allaire 12 4 16

16 Éric Guité 14 14

17 Luc St-Laurent 12 12

17 Karianne Hubert 2 2 8 12

17 Joana Gaspar 2 2 4 2 2 12

17 François Loubert 12 12

21 Daryl Lepage 10 10

21 Philippe Normandeau 10 10

21 Gabriel Caissy 10 10
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Rang Pilote CASDI CRAB 1 X-TOWN C2R SANAIR CRAB 2 TOTAL

21 Benjamin Plouffe 2 8 10

25 Eddy Barrette 5 2 2 9

26 Francis McDermott 2 6 8

26 Frédéric Gagné 6 2 8

26 Zachary Bourassa 2 4 2 8

26 Carl Damphousse 2 2 1 3 8

30 Adam Harrison 6 6

31 Danny Hudon 5 5

31 David Hien 2 3 5

33 Emmanuel Plouffe 4 4

33 Nicolas Venne 2 2 4

35 Alexandre Bernier 2 1 3

35 Julien Levasseur 3 3

35 Christopher Trudel 3 3

35 Vincent Corneau 3 3

39 Pierre-Luc Léveillé 2 2

39 Swen Collet 2 2

39 Dgino Potvin 2 2

39 Jonathan Desgroseilliers 2 2

39 Alex Bernier 2 2

39 William Dumaine 2 2

39 Philippe Lavigne 2 2

39 Charles L‘Estage 2 2

39 Mejdi Michel Faleh 2 2

39 Etienne Courchesne 2 2

39 Yann Quimper 2 2
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Rang Pilote CASDI CRAB 1 X-TOWN C2R SANAIR CRAB 2 TOTAL

39 Michel Drapeau 2 2

51 Eric McKinnon 1 1

51 Enrico Bouchard 1 1

51 Alexandre Taillon 1 1

51 Olivier Martineau 1 1

51 Jasmin Benkoula 1 1

51 Leah Brisset 1 1

Co-Pilote - Overall
Rang Co-Pilote CASDI CRAB 1 X-TOWN C2R SANAIR CRAB 2 TOTAL

1 Marc-André Girard 17 22 22 17 8 86

2 Jonathan Brosseau-Downing 14 17 14 12 57

3 Marc-André Paquin Arsenault 17 14 1 32

4 Jason Krukowski 12 6 6 24

4 Josée Munger 14 10 24

4 François Vaillancourt 22 2 24

7 Layla Zigby 2 2 17 2 23

8 Philippe Coté 22 22

8 Caroline Moreau 12 10 22

8 Alexandra Gaspar 6 2 12 2 22

11 Léa Gladu-Lessard 2 10 2 2 5 21

12 Johnnatan Pickford 17 17

13 Audrey Godin 2 3 2 5 4 16

14 Ian Guité 14 14
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Rang Co-Pilote CASDI CRAB 1 X-TOWN C2R SANAIR CRAB 2 TOTAL

14 Océanne Fournier 14 14

16 Félix Baillargeon 12 12

16 Mélanie Drolet 12 12

18 Jean-François Brière 8 2 10

18 Dave Cyr 10 10

18 François Darcy 10 10

18 Lucie Duguay 10 10

18 Jean-Claude Plouffe 2 8 10

23 Zachary Traversy 5 2 2 9

24 Alyssa Voyzelle-Montminy 8 8

24 Alexandre Bessette 6 2 8

24 Marc-André Carle 8 8

24 Daniel Girard 8 8

28 Myriam Bertrand 2 2 2 6

28 Félix Larivière 2 4 6

28 Bobby Harrison 6 6

28 Dany Plante 2 1 3 6

28 Antoine G.-Rivière 6 6

33 Samuel Motreff 1 4 5

33 Marc Dimock 5 5

35 Julie Papineau 4 4

35 Anik Gagnon 2 2 4

35 Leah Brisset 1 1 2 4

35 Alyssa V.-Montminy 2 2 4

35 Vicky Plouffe 4 4

40 Antony Constant 3 3



11/7/23, 2:59 PM RSQ - Résultats Rallye-X 2023

localhost/rsq/show_x.php 5/12

Rang Co-Pilote CASDI CRAB 1 X-TOWN C2R SANAIR CRAB 2 TOTAL

40 Pavlo Zakalyk 3 3

40 Clément Levasseur 3 3

43 Marc-André Richer 2 2

43 Jérémie Longtin 2 2

43 Justine McDermott 2 2

43 Juliette L‘Estage 2 2

43 Simon Levac 2 2

43 Noémi Paradis 2 2

43 Erika Seguin 2 2

43 David Théroux 2 2

43 Anne-Marie Hudon 2 2

43 Nicolas Daigle 2 2

43 Lucie Potvin 2 2

43 Michel Voyer 2 2

43 Medji Michel Faleh 2 2

43 Gabrielle St-Jacques 2 2

43 André Roy 2 2

58 Arianne Taillon 1 1

58 Charles-Henri Caron 1 1

58 Patrick Levesque 1 1

58 Ben Joly 1 1

Pilote - 4RM
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Rang Pilote CASDI CRAB 1 X-TOWN C2R SANAIR CRAB 2 TOTAL

1 Jonathan Baril 17 22 22 17 12 90

2 Karim Fodil-Lemelin 14 14 14 17 59

3 Cezary Maciocha 14 8 8 14 44

4 Benoit Legault 10 3 12 5 30

5 Antoine Choquet 22 4 26

6 Pier-Olivier Poirier 22 1 23

7 Dave Marcotte 22 22

7 Steve Boyer 5 17 22

7 Pierre-Olivier Faucher 22 22

10 Benjamin Plouffe 8 12 20

10 Joana Gaspar 4 2 6 8 20

12 Jasmin B.Allaire 12 6 18

13 Karin Fodil-Lemelin 17 17

13 Éric Guité 17 17

15 Zachary Bourassa 5 8 2 15

16 Francis McDermott 3 10 13

17 Luc St-Laurent 12 12

17 Frédéric Gagné 10 2 12

19 Daryl Lepage 10 10

19 Karianne Hubert 10 10

19 Carl Damphousse 3 6 1 10

22 Nicolas Venne 2 4 6

22 Michel Drapeau 6 6

24 Christopher Trudel 5 5

25 Dgino Potvin 3 3

26 Yann Quimper 2 2
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Rang Pilote CASDI CRAB 1 X-TOWN C2R SANAIR CRAB 2 TOTAL

26 Swen Collet 2 2

26 Mejdi Michel Faleh 2 2

26 Charles L‘Estage 2 2

30 Jasmin Benkoula 1 1

30 Alexandre Taillon 1 1

30 Eric McKinnon 1 1

30 Olivier Martineau 1 1

30 Leah Brisset 1 1

Co-Pilote - 4RM
Rang Co-Pilote CASDI CRAB 1 X-TOWN C2R SANAIR CRAB 2 TOTAL

1 Marc-André Girard 17 22 22 17 12 90

2 Jonathan Brosseau-Downing 14 17 14 17 62

3 Marc-André Paquin Arsenault 22 14 1 37

4 Layla Zigby 6 5 17 4 32

5 Alexandra Gaspar 10 3 12 5 30

5 Jason Krukowski 14 8 8 30

7 François Vaillancourt 22 4 26

8 Philippe Coté 22 22

8 Johnnatan Pickford 22 22

10 Jean-Claude Plouffe 8 12 20

11 Ian Guité 17 17

12 Caroline Moreau 14 14

13 Félix Larivière 5 8 13
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Rang Co-Pilote CASDI CRAB 1 X-TOWN C2R SANAIR CRAB 2 TOTAL

14 Alexandre Bessette 10 2 12

14 Mélanie Drolet 12 12

14 Félix Baillargeon 12 12

17 Dave Cyr 10 10

17 Antoine G.-Rivière 10 10

17 Marc-André Carle 10 10

20 Leah Brisset 1 8 9

21 Dany Plante 6 1 7

21 Samuel Motreff 1 6 7

23 Myriam Bertrand 4 2 6

23 Julie Papineau 6 6

25 Antony Constant 5 5

26 Justine McDermott 3 3

26 Lucie Potvin 3 3

26 Medji Michel Faleh 3 3

29 Erika Seguin 2 2

29 Jérémie Longtin 2 2

29 David Théroux 2 2

29 Juliette L‘Estage 2 2

29 Anne-Marie Hudon 2 2

29 Michel Voyer 2 2

35 Arianne Taillon 1 1

35 Charles-Henri Caron 1 1

35 Ben Joly 1 1
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Pilote - 2RM
Rang Pilote CASDI CRAB 1 X-TOWN C2R SANAIR CRAB 2 TOTAL

1 John Hudon 22 22 22 66

2 Joel Cardoso 17 10 6 17 14 64

3 Jean-Sébastien Delisle 6 17 10 6 17 56

4 Philip Cyr 14 5 22 41

5 Eddy Barrette 14 12 5 31

6 François Loubert 22 22

6 Philippe Normandeau 22 22

8 David Hien 4 14 18

9 Danny Hudon 17 17

9 Gabriel Caissy 17 17

11 Julien Levasseur 14 14

11 William Dumaine 14 14

11 Karianne Hubert 6 8 14

14 Jonathan Desgroseilliers 12 12

14 Philippe Lavigne 12 12

14 Carl Damphousse 12 12

14 Adam Harrison 12 12

14 Emmanuel Plouffe 12 12

19 Vincent Corneau 10 10

19 Joana Gaspar 10 10

21 Alex Bernier 8 8

21 Pierre-Luc Léveillé 8 8

21 Etienne Courchesne 8 8

24 Alexandre Bernier 5 1 6
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Rang Pilote CASDI CRAB 1 X-TOWN C2R SANAIR CRAB 2 TOTAL

25 Enrico Bouchard 1 1

Co-Pilote - 2RM
Rang Co-Pilote CASDI CRAB 1 X-TOWN C2R SANAIR CRAB 2 TOTAL

1 Léa Gladu-Lessard 6 17 10 6 17 56

2 Audrey Godin 4 14 6 17 14 55

3 Josée Munger 22 22 44

4 Zachary Traversy 14 12 5 31

5 Océanne Fournier 22 22

5 Daniel Girard 22 22

5 Caroline Moreau 22 22

5 Alyssa V.-Montminy 10 12 22

5 François Darcy 22 22

10 Jean-François Brière 14 5 19

11 Alyssa Voyzelle-Montminy 17 17

11 Lucie Duguay 17 17

11 Marc Dimock 17 17

14 Clément Levasseur 14 14

14 Nicolas Daigle 14 14

16 Anik Gagnon 5 8 13

17 Marc-André Richer 12 12

17 Vicky Plouffe 12 12

17 Bobby Harrison 12 12

17 Dany Plante 12 12
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Rang Co-Pilote CASDI CRAB 1 X-TOWN C2R SANAIR CRAB 2 TOTAL

21 Pavlo Zakalyk 10 10

21 Myriam Bertrand 10 10

23 André Roy 8 8

23 Noémi Paradis 8 8

23 Simon Levac 8 8

26 Gabrielle St-Jacques 6 6

27 Patrick Levesque 1 1

27 Leah Brisset 1 1

Pilote - SxS
Rang Pilote CASDI CRAB 1 X-TOWN C2R SANAIR CRAB 2 TOTAL

1 Jonathan Thiffault 22 1 23

2 Alex Martin 22 22

2 Ricky LePoidvin 22 22

4 Jamie Cleary 17 17

Co-Pilote - SxS
Rang Co-Pilote CASDI CRAB 1 X-TOWN C2R SANAIR CRAB 2 TOTAL

1 Marie-Hélène Thériault 22 1 23

2 Thomas Gedeon 22 22

2 Pierre-Charles Babin 22 22

4 Simon Bourdages 17 17
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Pilote - Recrue
Rang Pilote CASDI CRAB 1 X-TOWN C2R SANAIR CRAB 2 TOTAL

1 Antoine Choquet 22 22

2 Pierre-Olivier Faucher 17 17

2 Pier-Olivier Poirier 17 17

4 John Hudon 14 14

4 Éric Guité 14 14

6 Jasmin B.Allaire 12 12

7 Adam Harrison 6 6

7 Frédéric Gagné 6 6

9 Emmanuel Plouffe 4 4

10 Joana Gaspar 2 2

10 Pierre-Luc Léveillé 2 2

10 Zachary Bourassa 2 2

10 David Hien 2 2

10 Benjamin Plouffe 2 2

10 Karianne Hubert 2 2

10 Dgino Potvin 2 2

10 William Dumaine 2 2

10 Alexandre Bernier 2 2


